
Time Module Code Module Description Location

18:30 - 20:30 B8FT100 Financial Services Innovation Aungier Street 3.6

Time Module Code Module Description Location

18:30 - 20:30 B8FT101 Fintech Regulatory Environment Castle House 4.7

Time Module Code Module Description Location

18:30 - 20:30 B8FT102 Data Analytics Castle House 4.7

Time Module Code Module Description Location

18:30 - 20:30 B8FT103 Fintech Operations Castle House 4.7

Wednesday, 11th July 2018

Tuesday, 03rd April 2018

Friday, 06th April 2018

Monday, 09th July 2018

Higher Diploma in Science in Financial Technology
It is the Students responsibility to ensure that he/she is familiar with their examination dates and times

Ensure you are at your examination location at least fifteen minutes before each examination

Please ensure you note the correct date and time for each examination. In doing so it is important to note your Module Code and Course 

Code

A missed exam due to incorrect reading of the timetable will result in a fail for that exam



Time Module Code Module Description Location

18:30 - 20:30 B8FT100 Financial Services Innovation Castle House 4.1

Time Module Code Module Description Location

18:30 - 20:30 B8FT101 Fintech Regulatory Environment Castle House 4.1

Time Module Code Module Description Location

18:30 - 20:30 B8FT100 Financial Services Innovation TBC

Time Module Code Module Description Location

18:30 - 20:30 B8FT101 Fintech Regulatory Environment TBC

Time Module Code Module Description Location

18:30 - 20:30 B8FT102 Data Analytics TBC

Time Module Code Module Description Location

18:30 - 20:30 B8FT103 Fintech Operations TBC

Thursday, 04th October 2018

Wednesday, 03rd October 2018

Repeats
Tuesday, 10th July 2018

Thursday, 12th July 2018

Monday, 01st October 2018

Tuesday, 02nd October 2018


